
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Maarten BOSCH
Indiv.
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 3280m
Tijd : 0:57:39 (17'35"/km)

5/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Eden CHEVALIER 0:42:45
2. Amanda COX 0:44:37
3. Anne PECHEUR 0:52:54

1. 120 00:16:19 424m 38'29"/km
2. 114 00:03:27 00:19:46 373m 9'15"/km
3. 119 00:02:11 00:21:57 151m 14'28"/km
4. 158 00:14:51 00:36:48 479m 31'00"/km
5. 115 00:05:40 00:42:28 581m 9'45"/km
6. 132 00:03:29 00:45:57 243m 14'20"/km
7. 123 00:06:52 00:52:49 409m 16'47"/km
8. 118 00:02:59 00:55:48 237m 12'35"/km
9. 111 00:01:42 00:57:30 212m 8'01"/km

10. 999 00:00:09 00:57:39 119m 1'16"/km
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